Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

01/21/2020 12:00 PM | Install PO:

Casita Hollywood: 1323 N Highland ave.
Los Angeles, CA 90028

Description (0114

Shisha Lounge

Sofa, Gold Tufted 2
Love Seat, Gold Tufted 3
Rosette Coffee Table 4
Gold
End Table, Kanda 5
Drape, 54' 1
White Velvet
Lounges
Celine Sofa 4
Velvet, White
w Coffee Table, Midas 4
| 1
End Table, Kharta 8
Washington Console Table, Gold 4
VVIP Lounges
Venus Sofa, 8' 3
Velvet, Cream
Rosette Table 3
Side Table, Kanda 3
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ORDER #000157

Wife of the Party
318 S Date Ave
Alhambra, CA 91803

Order Date: January 13, 2020
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Price Total
$250.00 T $500.00
$175.00 T $525.00
$65.00 T $260.00
$35.00 T $175.00
$648.00 T $648.00

Total Shisha Lounge $2,108.00
$350.00 T $1,400.00
$65.00 T $260.00
$35.00 T $280.00
$200.00 T $800.00
Total Lounges $2,740.00
$350.00 T $1,050.00
$65.00 T $195.00
$35.00 T $105.00

Total VVIP Lounges $1,350.00

Tof2



Description

General

Services

Notes

Ottoman, Gold Accent
Velvet, Cream

-

Backbar, Ariel
Gold

Olivia Cocktail Table, Gold

Taj Bar

Gabbana Gold Table, 60"

For Champagne Tower

Draping, 180'
White Velvet

Tassles

Trucking Fee
Install Fee

Strike Fee

PDF Generated on 01/24/2020 @ 03:58 PM PST

Qtty Price

12 $40.00
3 $200.00
6 $100.00
2 $350.00
1 $350.00
1 $2,160.00
8 $0.00

Total General

1 $175.00
1 $650.00
1 $650.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$480.00

$600.00

$600.00

$700.00

$350.00

$2,160.00

$0.00

$4,890.00

$175.00
$650.00

$650.00

$11,088.00
$1,475.00
$948.02
($1,108.80)
$12,402.22
($12,402.22)
$0.00
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