ORDER #000157



01/21/2020 12:00 PM | Install 01/21/2020 10:00 PM | Strike

P0:

Shipping Address:

Casita Hollywood: 1323 N Highland ave.

Los Angeles, CA 90028

Wife of the Party 318 S Date Ave Alhambra, CA 91803

Order Date: January 13, 2020

Due Date: Upon Receipt

	•	.0			
Description		Qtty	Price		Total
Shisha Lounge					
	Sofa, Gold Tufted	2	\$250.00	Т	\$500.00
	Love Seat, Gold Tufted	3	\$175.00	Т	\$525.00
	Rosette Coffee Table Gold	4	\$65.00	Т	\$260.00
	End Table, Kanda	5	\$35.00	Т	\$175.00
	Drape, 54' White Velvet	1	\$648.00	Т	\$648.00
			Total Shisha Lounge		\$2,108.00
Lounges					
	Celine Sofa Velvet, White	4	\$350.00	Т	\$1,400.00
	Coffee Table, Midas	4	\$65.00	T	\$260.00
	End Table, Kharta	8	\$35.00	T	\$280.00
	Washington Console Table, Gold	4	\$200.00	T	\$800.00
			Total Lounges		\$2,740.00
VVIP Lounges					
	Venus Sofa, 8' Velvet, Cream	3	\$350.00	T	\$1,050.00
	Rosette Table	3	\$65.00	Т	\$195.00
	Side Table, Kanda	3	\$35.00	T	\$105.00
			Total VVIP Lounges		\$1,350.00

Total Labor/Services/Misc: \$1,475.00 Taxes: \$948.02 Discounts: (\$1,108.80) Total: \$12,402.22 Payments: (\$12,402.22)	Description		Qtty	Price		Total
Backbar, Ariel 3 \$200.00 T \$600.00 Olivia Cocktail Table, Gold 6 \$100.00 T \$600.00 Taj Bar 2 \$350.00 T \$700.00 Gabbana Gold Table, 60° 1 \$350.00 T \$350.00 For Champagne Tower 1 \$2,160.00 T \$2,160.00 Tassles 8 \$0.00 T \$0.00 Tassles 8 \$0.00 T \$0.00 Total General \$4,890.00 Services Trucking Fee 1 \$175.00 \$175.00 Install Fee 1 \$650.00 \$650.00 Strike Fee 1 \$650.00 \$650.00 Total Products: \$1,475.00 Tassles \$1,475.00 Tassles \$1,475.00 Total Products: \$1,475.00 Total Products: \$1,475.00 Tassles \$1,475.00 Tassles \$1,475.00 Tassles \$1,475.00 Tassles \$1,475.00 Tassles \$1,475.00 Total Products: \$1,475.00 Tassles \$1,475.00 Tassles \$1,475.00 Total Products: \$1,475.00 Tota	General					
Gold Olivia Cocktail Table, Gold 6 \$100.00 T \$600.00 Taj Bar 2 \$350.00 T \$700.00 Gabbana Gold Table, 60° 1 \$350.00 T \$350.00 For Champagne Tower 1 \$2,160.00 T \$2,160.00 Draping, 180° 1 \$2,160.00 T \$2,160.00 White Velvet 7 \$8 \$0.00 T \$0.00 Tassles 8 \$0.00 T \$0.00 Services Trucking Fee 1 \$175.00 \$175.00 Install Fee 1 \$650.00 \$650.00 Strike Fee 1 \$650.00 \$650.00 Strike Fee 1 \$650.00 \$650.00 Total Labor/Services/Misc: \$1,475.00 Taxes: \$948.00 Taxes: \$948.00 Total Cabor/Services/Misc: \$1,475.00 Total Cabor/Services/Misc: \$1,475.00 Taxes: \$11,088.00 Total Cabor/Services/Misc: \$1,475.00 Total Cabor/Services/Misc: \$			12	\$40.00	Т	\$480.00
Taj Bar 2 \$350.00 T \$700.00 Gabbana Gold Table, 60° 1 \$350.00 T \$350.00 For Champagne Tower Draping, 180' 1 \$2,160.00 T \$2,160.00 White Velvet Tassles 8 \$0.00 T \$0.00 Total General \$4,890.00 Services Trucking Fee 1 \$175.00 \$175.00 Install Fee 1 \$650.00 \$650.00 Strike Fee 1 \$650.00 \$650.00 Total Labor/Services/Misc: \$11,088.00 Taxes: \$948.02 Discounts: \$11,1088.00 Total: \$12,402.22 Payments: \$12,402.22			3	\$200.00	Т	\$600.00
Gabbana Gold Table, 60" 1 \$350.00 T \$350.00 For Champagne Tower		Olivia Cocktail Table, Gold	6	\$100.00	Т	\$600.00
Pro Champagne Tower Draping, 180' 1 \$2,160.00 T \$2,160.00 White Velvet		Taj Bar	2	\$350.00	Т	\$700.00
Minite Velvet Tassles 8 \$0.00 T \$0.00			1	\$350.00	T	\$350.00
Total General \$4,890.00			1	\$2,160.00	Т	\$2,160.00
Trucking Fee		Tassles	8	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
Trucking Fee 1 \$175.00 \$175.00 Install Fee 1 \$650.00 \$650.00 Strike Fee 1 \$650.00 \$650.00 Notes Total Products: \$11,088.00 Total Labor/Services/Misc: \$1,475.00 Taxes: \$948.02 Discounts: (\$1,108.80) Total: \$12,402.22 Payments: (\$12,402.22)				Total General		\$4,890.00
Install Fee	Services					
Strike Fee 1 \$650.00 \$650.00		Trucking Fee	1	\$175.00		\$175.00
Notes Total Products: \$11,088.00 Total Labor/Services/Misc: \$1,475.00 Taxes: \$948.02 Discounts: (\$1,108.80) Total: \$12,402.22 Payments: (\$12,402.22)		Install Fee	1	\$650.00		\$650.00
Total Labor/Services/Misc: \$1,475.00 Taxes: \$948.02 Discounts: (\$1,108.80) Total: \$12,402.22 Payments: (\$12,402.22)		Strike Fee	1	\$650.00		\$650.00
Total Labor/Services/Misc: \$1,475.00 Taxes: \$948.02 Discounts: (\$1,108.80) Total: \$12,402.22 Payments: (\$12,402.22)	Notes			Total Produc	ets:	\$11.088.00
Discounts: (\$1,108.80) Total: \$12,402.22 Payments: (\$12,402.22)			Total Lal			
Total: \$12,402.22 Payments: (\$12,402.22)						
Payments: (\$12,402.22)						•
						\$0.00